ONE FOR ALL ALL FOR GREEN

Evaluation Survey for Teachers

Name & Surname

Country -

Question Part

4: very 3: 2: 1:

much | much | alittdle | none

1. To what extent did your understanding on Green Tourism improved
as a result of the project? O O O O

Comments:
4: very 3: 2: 1:
much | much | alittde | none
2. How would you evaluate the effort of your own project team O O O O
(students and teachers) when carrying out the tasks?
Comments:
4: very 3: 2: 1:
much | much | alittle | none
3. To what extent were your colleagues involved in the project? ()| () ()| ()
Comments:
4: very 3: 2: 1:
much | much | alittle | none
4. How well did the communication between the foreign partners O O O O
function technically?
Comments:
4: very 3: 2: 1:

much | much | alittle | none

5. How would you evaluate the quality of the communication during
the project? O O O O

Comments:

4: very 3: 2: 1:
much much | notso | notat
much all

6. To what extent did you disseminate the project results using different O O O O

channels?

Comments:



initiator:kamilkoc30@yahoo.com;wfState:distributed;wfType:email;workflowId:094e0aabe183544bb9908d86a316cea9


4: very
satisfied

3:
satisfied

2:
not so
satisfied

1:
dissatisfied

7. How satisfied were you with the frequency of the contact
between the partners?

O

O

O

O

Comments:

4: very

much

much

2: not so
much

1:
very little

8. To what extent were the parents and representatives of local
community or other educational establishments involved in the
process of the partnership?

O

O

Comments:

4: very

much

much

2: not so
much

not at all

9. To what extent were your own national team able to keep the
deadlines?

O

Comments:

4: very

much

much

2: not so
much

not at all

10. To what extent were your students motivated when carrying
out the project tasks?

O

Comments:

4: very
much

much

not so
much

not at all

11. How user friendly do you find the form/layout of the
website?

O

O

O

Comments:

4: very
useful

2: not so

useful

1:
useless

12. How useful do you find the content of the website?

QO

QO

QO

Comments:

4: very
satisfied

3:
satisfied

2: not so
satisfied

1:
dissatisfied

13. How satisfied are you with the organisation of the
coordinating school?

O

O

O

O

Comments:




	Students Name  Surname: 
	Dropdown1: [-]
	Comments: 
	0: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	1: 
	0: 
	1: 
	0: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	1: 
	0: 
	1: 




	Group1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	Group11: Off
	6: Off
	Group12: Off
	7: Off
	8: Off
	Group13: Off
	9: Off
	10: Off
	12: Off
	SubmitButton1: 


